Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age
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UB2100021661560

UB2100014624343

UB2200017636313

UA203020345540

UB2000014635249

UB2200011630175

UB190009199760

UB2000017627028

UB2200017631880

U0220007181338

UB2200017672529

UB2200017634554

UB2200017689462

UB2200017675847

UB2200017632865

UB2200017629060

UB2200017692678

UB2200017636149

UB2200017646905

UB2200017631698

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - (Hons.) - Botany-Govt-)

JASMEEN CHAUHAN

RADHIKA

NEHA SHUKLA

PRIYA

AISHWARYA SINGH

SUHANA KHAN

ANJALI

KANIKA

DAISY

RITIKA YADAV

DIKSHA

SMRUTI SURYAMITRA

BEHERA

DEEPIKA

AAINA

SHILPI SAH

SHEETAL

NEHA

EKTA

RITIKA

VANSHIKA

8448723804

8448879151

8920080179

9306858047

9319475998

9982885188

8588066028

9210111133

7042166014

8814821282

7027364327

9315488905

8053938066

9350917920

9015416065

9416891788

9818451691

9466722426

7666886439

9811082207

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

JAIVIR

PANKAJ KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

SHUKLA

VIJAY SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

PUNDHIR

HAKIM KHAN

SANJAY KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

NARENDER SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

SAROJ KUMAR

BEHERA

AJIT SINGH

DAUD

BHOLA SAH

CHANDER

SHEKHAR

MANOJ

AMARNATH

PAWAN

DINESH

30/10/2003

20/02/2003

03/05/2004

05/01/2001

20/08/2003

22/11/2004

25/06/2002

06/08/2002

05/10/2004

18/11/2003

22/02/2004

15/04/2004

11/03/2005

25/01/2003

20/08/2004

23/10/2005

18/06/2004

25/09/2003

06/04/2004

08/04/2003

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward
Class

General

General

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

BCB

BCB

BCB

86.8

81

79.6

83

83

82.8

82.6

82

80.6

74.6

79.4

73.8

75.6

74.6

71.2

62.6

62

66.2

86.8

86

84.6

83

83

82.8

82.6

82

79.6

79.4

78.8

75.6

74.6

71.2

67.6

67

66.2
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